WLS 2100 Micro Cellular-Mesh Wi-Fi Sector
Base Station
GO Nets’ Mobile Broadband Wireless 2000 Series
Rural - Suburban - Metropolitan Scale Superior
Wi-Fi Performance, Coverage, and Economics
Key Features
Industry’s first micro
cellular-mesh Wi-Fi sector

deploy wireless IP networks of any size with ease and confidence.
Innovative Technology • Scalable Architectures • Proven Experience
Ordering Information
Part Number   Item
MBW-WLS-2100F  FCC WLAN Micro Base Station
MBW-WLS-2100E  ETSI WLAN Micro Base Station
MBW-WLS-2100M  MII WLAN Micro Base Station
MBW-WLS-WMK-3020  WLS Wall Mounting Kit
MBW-WLS-LP-3001   Lightning Protector
GO Net Systems, Inc. • 1943 Landings Drive, Mountain View, CA 94043, U.S.A. • 1.650.962.2000 • info@GoNetworks.com • www.gonetworks.com
GO Net Systems, GO Networks, the GO Net Systems logo, Cellular Wi-Fi, MBW, xRF, Wi-Fi Base Station, Wi-Fi Sector Base Station, WLS are trademarks of GO Net Systems. and/or its affiliates in certain
other countries. All other trademarks, registered trademarks, service marks or registered service marks are the property of their respective owner/s. Information in this document is subject to change without
notice. GO Net Systems assumes no responsibility for any errors that may appear in this document. ©2009 GO Net Systems All rights reserved.